Industrial Cellular Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Industrial  802.11n/HSPA wireless router
 › Universal GSM/GPRS/HSPA cellular communications
 › 2.4-GHz/5-GHz dual-band 300 Mbps Wi-Fi communication
 › Built-in 4-port Gigabit Ethernet switch
 › Industrial design with dual-power inputs and built-in DI/DO
support

Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Rear View Left Side View Front View Top & Bottom View
Available Models
WDR-3124A-US: Industrial 802.11n/HSPA wireless router, WiFi US band, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
WDR-3124A-US-T: Industrial 802.11n/HSPA wireless router, WiFi US band, -30 to 70°C operating
temperature
WDR-3124A-EU: Industrial 802.11n/HSPA wireless router, WiFi EU band, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
WDR-3124A-EU-T: Industrial 802.11n/HSPA wireless router, WiFi EU band, -30 to 70°C operating
temperature
Note: Visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for
Moxa’s wireless products.
Package Checklist
• WDR-3124A wireless router
• 2 2.4/5 GHz antennas: ANT-WDB-
ARM-02
• 1 UMTS/HSPA antenna:
ANT-WCDMA-ASM-1.5